Blutspenden in 06667 bis zum 18.07.2025

Mo
Fr
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi
Di
Mo
Fr

26.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

18.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

WeiRenfels 06667 - Uichteritz
Grundschule
Markrohlitzer StraRe 33a

NAUMBURG VIII 06618
Neues Altenpflegeheim
Schonburger Stral3e 31

WeilRenfels 06667 - Langendorf
Grundschule
Schulweg 9a

NAUMBURG VIII 06618
Neues Altenpflegeheim
Schonburger StralRe 31

Freyburg 06632
Grundschule
SchulstralRe 1

WeilRenfels 06667
DRK-Geschéftsstelle
Leopold-Kell-StraRe 27

Naumburg 06618
CINEPLEX
Jakobsring 5

MERTENDORF 06618
Sporthalle
Stral3e der Jugend 99

WeilRenfels 06667 - Tagewerben
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
StralRe des Friedens 9



